
Schedule for Outlaw Camp 2015 

The gate at Outlaw Camp opens around 8:00 on shoot days for visiting and registration. Shooter mtg. at 

9:45 shoot 10:00, lunch available unless otherwise noted. Summer shooting times June, July and August 

are shooter mtg. 9:00, shoot following, no lunch, so bring a snack if needed. We shoot six stages straight 

thru and are usually finished by 12:30. Relaxed dress code in effect in summer, hats and appropriate 

footwear mandatory. We are fortunate in that we can shoot “in the dry” in case of in-climate weather. 

Jan. 10 Saturday  Shoot Second Saturday 

Jan. 24 Saturday Shoot Fourth Saturday 

Jan. 31 Saturday Shoot “Fun Fifth Saturday” 

Feb. 14 Saturday Shoot Second Saturday      Valentine’s Day 

Feb. 28 Saturday Shoot Fourth Saturday 

Mar. 14 Saturday Shoot Second Saturday  

Mar. 20th – 22nd   State Wild Bunch Championship, “Hell on the Border”, hosted by Judge Parker’s 

Marshalls 

Mar. 28 Saturday Shoot Fourth Saturday 

Apr. 11 Saturday  Shoot Second Saturday 

Apr. 25 Saturday Shoot Fourth Saturday 

May 9 Saturday  Shoot Second Saturday 

May 23 Saturday Shoot Fourth Saturday 

May 30 Saturday Shoot “Fun Fifth Saturday”  

Jun. 13 Saturday Shoot Second Saturday 

Jun. 27 Saturday Shoot Fourth Saturday 

Jul. 11 Saturday  Shoot Second Saturday 

Jul. 25 Saturday  Shoot Fourth Saturday 

Aug. 8 Saturday  Shoot Second Saturday 

Aug. 22 Saturday Shoot Fourth Saturday 

Aug. 29 Saturday Shoot “Fun Fifth Saturday” Last chance to warm up for the State Championship 

Sep. 4-6  State Championship, “Shootin’ in the Shade”, hosted by Mountain Valley 

Vigilantes 

Sep. 12 Saturday Shoot Second Saturday 

Sep. 26 Saturday Shoot Fourth Saturday 

Oct. 3 Saturday  State Black Powder shoot, “Black Smoke on the White River”, hosted by White 

River Gang 

Oct. 10 Saturday Shoot Second Saturday 

Oct. 24 Saturday Shoot Fourth Saturday 

Oct. 31 Saturday Shoot “Fun Fifth Saturday” 

Nov. 14 Saturday Shoot Second Saturday 

Nov. 26 Thursday Thanksgiving 

Nov. 28 Saturday Shoot Fourth Saturday 

Dec. 12 Saturday Shoot Second Saturday and  Christmas Party 

Dec. 25 Friday  Christmas 

Dec. 26 Saturday No Shoot? Well, Perhaps, will let you know! Enjoy the Holidays 

 


